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2020 PIAA District 3 Girls AAA Championships - 2/28/2020 to 2/29/2020

Champion automatically qualifies for PIAA Championships

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

District: 1:42.98 2014% Hershey

M Raab, V Tafuto, G Broschard, K Buchanan

  Team Relay Finals Time

WILSN1 1:45.03

Savanah Snyder 12 Erin Moyer 12

Kaitlyn Bitting 11 Carolyn Pitorak 12

26.96 29.06 23.8025.21

MUHL2 1:45.15

Samara Eschleman 9 Cameron Gring 12

Sydney Gring 9 Maren Schermerhorn 10

27.60 28.82 24.1424.59

HER3 1:45.63

Makennah Fickett 10 Sydney Stasz 9

Liz Jones 12 Tori Tafuto 11

26.80 30.51 23.0025.32

CY4 1:47.97

Camryn Leydig 10 Ava Gemma 10

Sydney Ulmer 10 Gabby Miller 12

26.89 30.93 24.1526.00

MT5 1:48.97

Brynn Magrini 10 Olivia Pyott 11

Gabby Stramara 10 Faith Forman 11

29.52 28.75 25.4525.25

CMBV6 1:49.85

Maddie Grove 10 Alina Lyesnykova 10

Mia Pesavento 10 Chae Stier 12

28.57 30.42 23.9826.88

L-S7 1:52.17

Bre Fluhr 11 Elizabeth Horner 11

Kara Scranton 9 Catherine Horner 12

27.82 31.74 24.1728.44

GM8 1:52.65

Abby Steckiel 10 Kristina Renninger 12

Paige Progansky 12 Courtney Novotny 11

29.48 31.56 25.1526.46

DAL9 1:52.76

Langley Brockway 10 Sadie Koicuba 10

Katherine O'Rourke 10 Araby Marston 12

27.91 33.07 25.0526.73

RLION*10 1:52.95

Hanna Aggen 9 Arabella Butera 10

Sam Schwinger 11 Holly Aggen 12

29.87 29.68 24.9228.48

CD*10 1:52.95

Sydney Updegrave 10 Alyssa Millar 10

Aliyah Rabino 11 Anna Conway 11

28.93 31.61 25.1827.23

WAR12 1:53.72

Kendall Eby 10 Morgan Stuhltrager 12

Isabel Miller 10 Evie Cadwalader 11

29.62 31.42 25.8126.87

CCR13 1:54.71

Maddy Meyer 11 Madison Ortiz 11

Gabby Talys 12 Sophia Rosenberg 9

30.00 31.53 25.5827.60

SG14 1:54.99

Ashley Rauhauser 9 Megan Heist 12

Lizzie Bell 10 Emma Meyer 12

29.58 30.48 26.3228.61

HEMP15 1:55.79

Emily Taylor 9 Ella Root 10

Rory Cantwell 11 Anna Koger 9

31.18 29.78 25.2929.54

EXE16 1:58.22

Taylor Stech 11 Katherine Kerchner 12

Molly Brant 11 Gabrielle Istenes 9

30.08 33.41 26.3728.36

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

District: 1:45.93 2013% Meaghan Raab

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN 11Shelby Kahn1 1:50.69

25.62 27.83 28.8128.43

HER 10Makennah Fickett2 1:52.31

26.18 28.22 29.2028.71

EXE  9Megan Unruh3 1:52.40

26.32 28.55 28.5828.95

SOL  9Adeleigh Scott*4 1:54.95

26.21 29.06 29.7229.96

WILSN 12Carolyn Pitorak*4 1:54.95

26.17 28.81 30.1229.85

GM  9Ellie Friedlander6 1:55.30

27.12 29.59 28.8729.72

CMBV 10Jennifer Bolden7 1:56.35

26.34 28.98 30.9030.13

CONV 12Sarah Marston8 1:56.89

26.79 29.68 30.2130.21

CMBV 10Lauren Chang9 1:57.12

27.12 29.60 30.1630.24

WILSN 11Amalia Bradburn10 1:57.46

26.44 29.21 31.3430.47

GS 11Ashley Parry11 1:57.62

26.97 29.79 30.4230.44

MT 10Liz Perot12 1:57.96

27.11 29.86 30.5430.45

MUHL 11Sarah Fisher13 1:58.56

27.12 29.81 31.0630.57

WILSN 10Kaitlyn Gundersen14 1:58.75

27.30 30.42 29.9331.10

GM 11Courtney Novotny15 1:59.23

27.13 29.68 31.3831.04

MT 11Hope Boldizar16 1:59.98

26.95 30.09 31.0031.94

LD 12Rebecca Yeager17 2:00.42

27.22 30.56 31.4231.22

PM 10Avery Groff18 2:01.15

27.76 30.93 31.1331.33

GS 12Elizabeth Hasse19 2:01.19

27.44 30.76 31.3231.67

MUHL 10Lauren Paules20 2:01.34

27.24 30.48 31.6232.00

EPH 11Kierra Parsons21 2:01.84

32.1532.28

CAR 11Lauren Musser22 2:02.00

27.92 31.18 30.7532.15

HER 10Amelia Dye23 2:02.11

28.77 30.70 31.0531.59

DAL 10Langley Brockway24 2:02.18

28.60 30.61 31.2631.71

DAL 12Kathryn Deitch25 2:02.24

28.34 30.71 31.8931.30

MUHL 12Lauren Tanis26 2:02.36

27.92 30.75 31.7631.93

CCR 11Madison Ortiz27 2:02.54

29.27 30.72 31.1831.37

EXE 12Katherine Kerchner28 2:03.11

28.13 31.04 31.7332.21

CMBV 12Mia Mattingly29 2:04.50

28.76 31.72 31.9532.07

CY 12Micah Sopko30 2:06.10

28.09 31.83 32.8533.33

JPM 11Dina Elsayed31 2:06.13

28.46 31.24 33.4333.00

SW 10Katerina Lucabaugh32 2:09.51

28.39 31.91 35.5433.67

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

District: 1:59.07 2014% Meaghan Raab

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MUHL 12Cameron Gring1 2:01.72

26.90 29.82 29.7435.26

WAY 11Lauren Wetzel2 2:07.46

27.88 31.18 29.8038.60

CMBV  9Kamryn Barone3 2:07.64

27.97 32.46 30.0837.13

CONV 11Karli Raasch4 2:08.83

27.93 32.41 30.6937.80

WILSN 12Erin Moyer5 2:10.44

28.75 34.51 31.7435.44

HER  9Cali Oyerly6 2:10.70

27.88 33.70 31.4337.69

HER  9Sydney Stasz7 2:10.78

28.74 34.10 30.1737.77

L-S 11Elizabeth Horner8 2:11.37

29.11 32.94 30.5438.78

READ 11Sarah Wasielevski9 2:11.43

26.90 32.82 31.7839.93

GS  9Kayla Parry10 2:11.66

28.24 33.44 31.0338.95

RLION 10Arabella Butera11 2:11.68

27.20 33.17 32.5438.77

WILSN 10Emily Cherrie12 2:12.56

28.69 33.24 31.2239.41

WAR  9Melanie Hahn13 2:13.94

29.09 35.37 29.4140.07

SG 12Megan Heist14 2:14.64

28.23 35.33 32.4538.63
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(#3  Girls 200 Yard IM)

WAR 10Kendall Eby15 2:14.84

29.47 34.73 30.4340.21

CY 10Ava Gemma16 2:15.22

30.05 33.84 31.9439.39

HEMP  9Emily Taylor17 2:15.72

29.31 35.37 31.6739.37

WILSN  9Morgan Valeriano18 2:15.88

29.08 33.96 32.6940.15

HER 10Marissa Kopec19 2:15.90

27.72 35.58 33.1739.43

GM 12Kristina Renninger20 2:16.06

29.33 35.33 32.3139.09

WILSN 12Jada Stambaugh21 2:16.41

29.35 34.14 31.2041.72

MT 11Olivia Pyott22 2:16.44

29.19 35.66 33.2238.37

RLAND 12Sydney Stupka23 2:19.95

29.86 34.51 32.2043.38

CY 11Catie Strayer24 2:19.98

29.97 35.42 32.4542.14

DAL 10Katherine O'Rourke25 2:20.04

29.26 34.72 33.1342.93

WAR 10Jamie Nolt26 2:20.40

29.19 34.51 33.8342.87

CCR 12Gabby Talys27 2:20.81

28.28 35.91 34.1942.43

PAL 12Katie Schoenbaum28 2:20.88

29.85 34.94 33.8542.24

CMBV  9Araceli Skiles29 2:21.08

30.98 38.46 30.8740.77

CHAM  9Layne Rydbom30 2:21.48

29.81 35.41 33.7942.47

CMBV 12Jillian Maher31 2:22.05

30.27 34.73 33.0144.04

MT 12Diana Lamont32 2:22.06

29.04 36.04 34.6842.30

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

District: 23.16 2005% Michele King

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GM 12Emma Steckiel1 22.98%

EXE 10Hannah Hurleman2 23.57

HER 11Claire Ryland3 23.64

HER 11Tori Tafuto4 23.72

GM 12Connar Melcher5 24.02

HER 11Angela Woronko6 24.05

WILSN 11Rylee Wenzel7 24.08

READ 11Fay Moser8 24.11

DAL 11Samantha Trumble9 24.35

MUHL 12Allison Brattley10 24.48

MUHL 10Maren Schermerhorn11 24.58

TV 12Helen Lahmann-Metcalfe12 24.68

WILSN 10Ella Kahn13 24.72

CMBV 12Chae Stier14 24.75

CY 12Gabby Miller15 24.76

WAR 11Hannah Greenway16 24.91

NE 10Madison Taylor17 24.94

HEMP 12Katelyn Wiglesworth18 25.15

HEMP 12Katie Yoder19 25.32

PAL 12Julia Ciesielka20 25.35

MT 11Vivian Ealy21 25.38

HER 12Caroline Clough22 25.41

LD 11Grace Craig23 25.42

CMBV 10Maddie Grove24 25.43

MUHL  9Kathryn Tanis25 25.56

CAR 12Sierra Young26 25.62

SW  9Leah Leonard27 25.63

MUHL 10Megan Brattley28 25.92

CAR 10Eline Svardstad29 26.17

EXE 11Taylor Stech30 26.27

MT 11Faith Forman31 26.41

WILSN  9Justina Geosits--- DQ

 
#5  Girls 100 Yard Fly

District: 53.60 2009% Kathleen Nolan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MUHL  9Sydney Gring1 55.01

25.32 29.69

CY 10Camryn Leydig2 56.02

26.11 29.91

MT 10Gabby Stramara3 56.38

26.23 30.15

WILSN 12Savanah Snyder4 56.88

26.52 30.36

HER 11Ally Weller5 57.25

26.58 30.67

HER 12Liz Jones6 57.27

26.65 30.62

CY 10Sydney Ulmer7 57.35

26.78 30.57

WILSN 11Kaitlyn Bitting8 57.57

26.53 31.04

READ 11Sarah Wasielevski9 58.59

26.67 31.92

HEMP 11Maggie Shaffer10 58.76

27.63 31.13

WAR 10Isabel Miller11 59.03

27.66 31.37

EXE  9Lauren Ramsey12 59.13

26.88 32.25

GM 12Paige Progansky13 59.19

27.44 31.75

GM 10Abby Steckiel14 59.72

27.66 32.06

DAL  9Zoe Schneider15 59.90

27.82 32.08

LD 12Rebecca Yeager16 1:00.19

27.97 32.22

WAR 11Hannah Greenway17 1:00.22

28.40 31.82

GS 11Ashley Parry18 1:00.30

28.21 32.09

GS  9Kayla Parry19 1:00.52

28.42 32.10

DB 11Erin Goudie20 1:00.80

28.45 32.35

CY 10Molly Klinedinst21 1:01.21

28.38 32.83

WILSN 10Madeline Nigrini22 1:01.76

28.79 32.97

GM 10Ella Hubric23 1:01.81

28.63 33.18

CAR 9Catherine Lippert24 1:01.97

28.20 33.77

CMBV 10Mia Pesavento25 1:01.99

28.55 33.44

WILSN 10Hailey Brigle26 1:02.12

29.15 32.97

WAR 12Morgan Stuhltrager27 1:02.56

28.95 33.61

CD 11Aliyah Rabino28 1:03.31

29.80 33.51

TV 11Kristin Gebhard29 1:03.69

28.34 35.35

ET 12Lexi Fink30 1:04.09

29.09 35.00

SG 10Lizzie Bell31 1:05.10

29.97 35.13

HER 12Maya Fitterer32 1:05.24

30.56 34.68

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

District: 1:33.81 2018% Governor Mifflin

C Hubric, R Brown, C Melcher, E Steckiel

  Team Relay Finals Time

WILSN1 1:34.95

Rylee Wenzel 11 Emily Cherrie 10

Carolyn Pitorak 12 Shelby Kahn 11

24.26 23.86 23.0323.80

HER2 1:35.59

Tori Tafuto 11 Claire Ryland 11

Cali Oyerly 9 Angela Woronko 11

23.88 23.81 23.4724.43

MUHL3 1:35.92

Cameron Gring 12 Allison Brattley 12

Maren Schermerhorn 10 Sydney Gring 9

23.87 24.38 23.1724.50

GM4 1:36.46

Emma Steckiel 12 Connar Melcher 12

Courtney Novotny 11 Ellie Friedlander 9

22.90 23.51 24.7925.26

CMBV5 1:38.99

Lauren Chang 10 Maddie Grove 10

Kamryn Barone 9 Jennifer Bolden 10

25.08 25.01 24.4524.45

EXE6 1:39.24

Hannah Hurleman 10 Lauren Ramsey 9

Taylor Stech 11 Megan Unruh 9

23.68 25.85 23.6726.04
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(#6  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

HEMP7 1:40.43

Emily Taylor 9 Maggie Shaffer 11

Katelyn Wiglesworth 12 Katie Yoder 12

26.29 24.62 24.9924.53

WAR8 1:40.90

Melanie Hahn 9 Morgan Stuhltrager 12

Evie Cadwalader 11 Hannah Greenway 11

25.27 25.55 24.2225.86

DAL9 1:41.30

Zoe Schneider 9 Araby Marston 12

Taylar Myers 12 Samantha Trumble 11

25.34 25.43 24.4526.08

CD10 1:42.14

Sydney Updegrave 10 Anna Conway 11

Paige Heck 11 Aliyah Rabino 11

25.78 24.93 25.6725.76

CAR11 1:43.05

Catherine Lippert 9 Eline Svardstad 10

Lauren Musser 11 Sierra Young 12

25.69 26.24 25.6025.52

MT12 1:43.22

Vivian Ealy 11 Diana Lamont 12

Olivia Pyott 11 Faith Forman 11

25.74 26.06 25.5025.92

PAL13 1:43.33

Megan Claar 9 Katie Schoenbaum 12

Kendall Teets 10 Julia Ciesielka 12

26.09 25.83 24.6526.76

EPH14 1:44.11

Alyssa Fedorshak 11 Mary Campbell 12

Kierra Parsons 11 Maddy Fritz 11

26.63 26.04 25.4326.01

LD15 1:44.15

Grace Craig 11 McKenna LaDuke 11

Avery Price 11 Rebecca Yeager 12

25.69 27.17 25.6025.69

CY16 1:46.22

Molly Klinedinst 10 Catie Strayer 11

Micah Sopko 12 Deanna Speed 9

26.20 27.10 26.8826.04

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

District: 49.40 2012% Meaghan Raab

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GM 12Emma Steckiel1 51.03

24.23 26.80

MUHL  9Sydney Gring2 51.20

24.25 26.95

EXE 10Hannah Hurleman3 51.46

24.39 27.07

HER 11Claire Ryland4 51.62

24.91 26.71

HER 11Angela Woronko5 51.76

24.89 26.87

READ 11Fay Moser6 52.50

25.09 27.41

WILSN 11Rylee Wenzel7 52.53

25.02 27.51

GM 12Connar Melcher8 52.77

25.44 27.33

HER 11Tori Tafuto9 52.98

25.46 27.52

WILSN 12Carolyn Pitorak10 53.03

25.61 27.42

SOL  9Adeleigh Scott11 53.05

25.41 27.64

CMBV 10Jennifer Bolden12 53.15

25.56 27.59

MUHL 10Maren Schermerhorn13 53.29

25.43 27.86

L-S 12Catherine Horner14 53.33

25.81 27.52

CONV 12Sarah Marston15 53.69

25.96 27.73

HEMP 12Katelyn Wiglesworth16 53.75

25.69 28.06

CMBV 12Chae Stier17 54.05

25.55 28.50

DAL 11Samantha Trumble18 54.24

25.69 28.55

MUHL 12Allison Brattley19 54.29

25.81 28.48

HEMP 11Maggie Shaffer20 54.40

25.75 28.65

CY 12Gabby Miller21 54.45

25.83 28.62

GM 10Abby Steckiel22 54.83

26.66 28.17

MT 10Gabby Stramara23 54.90

26.29 28.61

WAR  9Melanie Hahn24 54.93

26.68 28.25

NE 10Madison Taylor25 55.00

25.74 29.26

TV 12Helen Lahmann-Metcalfe26 55.10

26.28 28.82

CAR 9Catherine Lippert27 55.12

26.87 28.25

WILSN 10Leah Eckert28 55.61

26.59 29.02

MUHL  9Kathryn Tanis29 55.96

26.63 29.33

HEMP 12Katie Yoder30 56.00

26.59 29.41

RLION 12Holly Aggen31 56.17

26.74 29.43

MT 11Faith Forman32 57.37

27.51 29.86

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

District: 4:54.31 2014% Sabrina Mortell

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN 11Shelby Kahn1 5:01.62

27.13 29.83 30.3029.87

30.63 30.99 30.74 30.84

30.88 30.41

MT 10Liz Perot2 5:03.92

27.39 29.84 30.8130.41

30.82 30.93 31.05 31.11

31.18 30.38

HER 12Liz Jones3 5:06.33

27.55 30.44 30.7030.54

31.17 30.93 31.10 31.30

31.34 31.26

L-S 11Elizabeth Horner4 5:13.93

27.87 30.64 31.9031.40

32.12 32.25 32.33 32.36

32.26 30.80

WILSN 11Amalia Bradburn5 5:14.13

27.32 30.43 31.4331.17

31.61 32.02 32.19 32.45

32.77 32.74

DAL  9Zoe Schneider6 5:14.76

28.25 31.59 31.9131.76

31.96 32.08 32.03 32.68

31.94 30.56

WILSN 10Kaitlyn Gundersen7 5:16.11

28.03 31.08 32.0732.28

31.80 32.32 32.58 32.76

32.83 30.36

WILSN 10Emily Cherrie8 5:16.41

27.42 30.45 31.8731.34

32.47 32.55 32.62 32.70

32.87 32.12

PM 10Avery Groff9 5:16.67

28.32 31.07 31.7831.72

32.06 32.21 32.77 32.56

32.43 31.75

GM  9Ellie Friedlander10 5:18.97

28.30 31.33 32.5731.90

33.12 32.78 32.84 32.89

32.23 31.01

MUHL 11Sarah Fisher11 5:19.94

28.21 30.90 31.7331.49

32.42 33.09 33.38 33.66

33.29 31.77

CMBV 10Lauren Chang12 5:21.85

27.95 30.76 31.9231.55

32.18 32.53 33.08 33.86

34.24 33.78

MT 11Hope Boldizar13 5:21.94

28.41 32.51 32.9932.68

33.05 32.91 32.99 33.00

32.70 30.70
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(#8  Girls 500 Yard Free)

GM 11Courtney Novotny14 5:21.99

27.68 29.84 31.9430.96

33.12 33.63 33.71 34.09

33.71 33.31

EPH 11Kierra Parsons15 5:22.35

28.63 31.90 33.0732.37

33.08 33.10 33.06 32.80

32.73 31.61

MUHL 10Lauren Paules16 5:24.31

27.97 31.49 32.6832.26

33.17 33.46 33.67 33.86

33.34 32.41

WAR 10Kendall Eby17 5:25.28

27.78 30.97 32.3331.65

32.74 33.36 33.46 34.16

34.59 34.24

HER 10Amelia Dye18 5:26.62

29.58 32.27 33.0433.14

33.18 33.31 33.26 33.27

33.20 32.37

DAL 12Kathryn Deitch19 5:27.50

29.04 31.84 32.8832.45

33.22 33.50 33.68 33.87

33.99 33.03

EXE 12Katherine Kerchner20 5:29.10

29.44 32.18 33.4932.77

33.54 34.09 33.93 33.88

33.82 31.96

CY 11Catie Strayer21 5:29.59

28.91 31.94 33.3032.96

33.69 33.97 33.87 34.20

34.11 32.64

CY 10Molly Klinedinst22 5:30.04

28.85 32.09 33.5932.91

33.98 33.98 33.99 34.11

33.90 32.64

EPH 11Anya Emmerling23 5:30.14

28.98 32.27 33.8133.70

33.74 33.04 33.98 34.03

33.91 32.68

WAR 10Jenna Ober24 5:32.62

29.55 32.14 33.8533.27

34.10 34.59 34.55 34.63

33.65 32.29

CMBV 12Mia Mattingly25 5:36.03

29.54 32.91 33.9433.34

34.14 34.23 34.82 35.15

34.63 33.33

CAR 11Lauren Musser26 5:36.66

29.48 32.74 34.7033.53

34.37 34.51 34.68 34.86

34.46 33.33

PM 12Jordyn Kendig27 5:39.13

30.31 33.63 34.6934.71

34.93 34.85 35.01 34.69

34.13 32.18

JPM 11Dina Elsayed28 5:39.28

30.05 32.54 34.1533.34

34.68 34.47 35.22 35.35

34.98 34.50

GM 10Ella Hubric29 5:39.86

30.57 32.93 34.7334.20

34.72 34.68 35.53 35.18

34.70 32.62

MT 11Sarah Charles30 5:40.19

30.02 32.82 34.4233.96

34.38 34.93 34.76 34.75

35.09 35.06

CD 11Paige Heck31 5:43.05

29.56 32.88 34.9033.97

35.14 35.69 35.34 35.77

35.79 34.01

MECH 12Ilana Jacobson32 5:43.25

30.18 33.20 34.6734.09

34.85 35.53 35.48 35.82

35.32 34.11

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Back

District: 54.23 2014% Meaghan Raab

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MUHL 12Cameron Gring1 54.59

26.22 28.37

HER 10Makennah Fickett2 55.93

26.91 29.02

CY 10Camryn Leydig3 56.15

27.40 28.75

WAY 11Lauren Wetzel4 56.96

27.75 29.21

HER  9Cali Oyerly5 57.58

27.38 30.20

EXE  9Lauren Ramsey6 57.86

27.81 30.05

L-S 12Catherine Horner7 57.95

28.34 29.61

CONV 11Karli Raasch8 58.14

28.18 29.96

WILSN 12Savanah Snyder9 58.49

27.79 30.70

EXE  9Megan Unruh10 58.51

28.27 30.24

CY 10Sydney Ulmer11 59.13

28.38 30.75

PAL 12Julia Ciesielka12 59.98

29.36 30.62

MUHL  9Samara Eschleman13 1:00.33

29.16 31.17

L-S 11Bre Fluhr14 1:00.47

29.29 31.18

WILSN 12Jada Stambaugh15 1:00.56

28.74 31.82

WAR 10Isabel Miller16 1:01.07

30.15 30.92

WILSN  9Morgan Valeriano17 1:01.13

29.78 31.35

DAL 10Langley Brockway18 1:01.17

29.40 31.77

ET 11Gabby Walsh19 1:01.24

29.79 31.45

MT 10Brynn Magrini20 1:01.35

29.74 31.61

HER 10Bella Rippon21 1:01.69

29.63 32.06

NOX 12Lauren Richter22 1:02.00

29.52 32.48

CMBV 10Maddie Grove23 1:02.02

29.68 32.34

DAL 10Katherine O'Rourke24 1:02.38

29.78 32.60

CD 10Sydney Updegrave25 1:03.02

30.06 32.96

CONV 10Jordan Holmes26 1:03.23

30.45 32.78

RLION 12Holly Aggen27 1:03.59

30.65 32.94

SW  9Leah Leonard28 1:03.77

30.58 33.19

CAR 9Elizabeth Gobin29 1:04.07

30.98 33.09

CMBV 12Jillian Maher30 1:04.19

30.93 33.26

CHAM 10Liv Terrazas31 1:04.58

31.50 33.08

EPH 11Alyssa Fedorshak32 1:04.77

30.78 33.99

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Breast

District: 1:00.74 1999% Kristen Woodring

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN 12Erin Moyer1 1:04.31

30.32 33.99

CMBV  9Kamryn Barone2 1:04.65

30.48 34.17

HER 11Ally Weller3 1:05.15

30.77 34.38

WILSN 11Kaitlyn Bitting4 1:05.59

30.44 35.15

SG 12Megan Heist5 1:06.02

30.66 35.36

HER  9Sydney Stasz*6 1:06.08

30.41 35.67

RLION 10Arabella Butera*6 1:06.08

30.71 35.37

MT 11Olivia Pyott8 1:06.22

30.54 35.68
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Results
(#10  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

HEMP 10Ella Root9 1:06.28

30.71 35.57

LD 11Grace Craig10 1:06.45

31.23 35.22

HER 10Marissa Kopec11 1:07.08

31.20 35.88

WILSN 10Ella Kahn12 1:07.96

31.43 36.53

HEMP  9Emily Taylor13 1:08.53

32.49 36.04

CMBV 10Alina Lyesnykova14 1:08.67

31.85 36.82

TV 11Kristin Gebhard15 1:08.72

32.15 36.57

CMBV  9Araceli Skiles16 1:09.33

32.79 36.54

CY 10Ava Gemma17 1:09.34

32.47 36.87

HER 11Morgan Zagaceta18 1:09.36

32.81 36.55

WILSN 10Leah Eckert19 1:09.47

32.72 36.75

CCR 11Madison Ortiz20 1:09.98

33.98 36.00

EPH 11Maddy Fritz21 1:10.15

32.25 37.90

GM 12Kristina Renninger22 1:10.61

33.22 37.39

GM 10Ella Tice23 1:11.05

32.79 38.26

GM 10Mackenzie Melcher24 1:11.44

33.26 38.18

CMBV 10Jennifer Nguyen25 1:11.85

33.11 38.74

DOV 11Emma Pequignot26 1:12.42

33.54 38.88

L-S 12Lexi Wagner27 1:12.46

33.84 38.62

ET 12Lexi Fink28 1:12.59

33.41 39.18

PAL 12Katie Schoenbaum29 1:12.82

34.04 38.78

DAL 10Sadie Koicuba30 1:12.87

33.75 39.12

MUHL  9Marissa Hermany-Rothermel31 1:13.13

33.32 39.81

MT  9Gretta Harnish32 1:13.42

35.11 38.31

 
#11  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

District: 3:24.49 2011% Hershey

S Surfus, K Miller, Y Nakano, M Raab

  Team Relay Finals Time

HER1 3:28.08

Angela Woronko 11 Makennah Fickett 10

Liz Jones 12 Claire Ryland 11

24.86 52.37 51.5824.85

24.91 52.76 24.06 51.37

GM2 3:33.65

Connar Melcher 12 Ellie Friedlander 9

Abby Steckiel 10 Emma Steckiel 12

25.16 52.94 55.2826.19

26.32 54.90 23.85 50.53

EXE3 3:34.06

Megan Unruh 9 Lauren Ramsey 9

Katherine Kerchner 12 Hannah Hurleman 10

25.30 52.79 53.5925.27

26.51 56.28 24.38 51.40

CMBV4 3:34.29

Lauren Chang 10 Kamryn Barone 9

Chae Stier 12 Jennifer Bolden 10

26.34 54.30 53.6925.37

25.45 53.32 25.48 52.98

CY5 3:36.79

Camryn Leydig 10 Sydney Ulmer 10

Molly Klinedinst 10 Gabby Miller 12

25.05 52.66 54.0225.50

26.52 55.93 25.46 54.18

HEMP6 3:38.96

Maggie Shaffer 11 Anna Koger 9

Katelyn Wiglesworth 12 Katie Yoder 12

25.80 54.46 56.4225.95

24.56 53.03 25.90 55.05

WAR7 3:39.83

Melanie Hahn 9 Kendall Eby 10

Isabel Miller 10 Hannah Greenway 11

26.16 54.54 56.2826.97

26.09 54.07 26.80 54.94

MT8 3:40.85

Gabby Stramara 10 Hope Boldizar 11

Diana Lamont 12 Liz Perot 10

25.77 54.39 56.0126.26

26.68 56.79 25.57 53.66

MUHL9 3:40.98

Allison Brattley 12 Kathryn Tanis 9

Samara Eschleman 9 Sarah Fisher 11

26.00 54.44 55.7526.07

26.97 56.33 25.66 54.46

DAL10 3:41.28

Zoe Schneider 9 Langley Brockway 10

Kathryn Deitch 12 Samantha Trumble 11

26.29 54.46 55.9626.21

26.83 56.19 25.78 54.67

READ11 3:43.80

Fay Moser 11 Peyton Stricker 10

Elizabeth Esterbrook 10 Sarah Wasielevski 11

25.27 52.65 58.3926.81

27.56 58.22 25.60 54.54

CAR12 3:46.11

Catherine Lippert 9 Lauren Musser 11

Elizabeth Gobin 9 Sierra Young 12

26.69 55.44 56.4526.93

27.62 58.24 26.14 55.98

LD13 3:47.57

Rebecca Yeager 12 McKenna LaDuke 11

Avery Price 11 Grace Craig 11

26.41 55.63 58.9327.71

27.01 56.98 26.55 56.03

CD14 3:47.66

Anna Conway 11 Aliyah Rabino 11

Paige Heck 11 Sydney Updegrave 10

26.49 56.91 57.9127.22

27.01 57.57 25.92 55.27

L-S15 3:50.31

Catherine Horner 12 Bre Fluhr 11

Kara Scranton 9 Elizabeth Horner 11

26.62 56.13 59.8528.47

27.31 57.39 26.76 56.94

WILSN--- DQ

Rylee Wenzel 11 Amalia Bradburn 11

Kaitlyn Bitting 11 Shelby Kahn 11

24.93 52.34 54.0525.23

24.91 52.38 23.94 50.41

 
#12  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

NE 11Abby O'Leary1 443.55

JPM 12Evie Atland2 392.80

ET 12Kierstan Lentz3 378.80

HER 11Abby Massage4 375.95

WILSN 10Saphia Elkhyati5 354.55

GM 11Sydney Barnett6 335.65

DOV 12Meagan Tuohy7 330.25

HER 10Maria De La Paz Gonzalez8 329.40

DOV 12Whitley Hoffman9 316.10

CMBVGrace Diskin10 308.10

HER 10Emily Donegan11 300.25

GM 10Karyn Creelman12 291.50

CCL  9Vivian Cameron13 279.05

PAL  9Maddie Julian14 271.40

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 12

1. Hershey 370.5

2. Wilson 326.5

3. Governor Mifflin 201

4. Muhlenberg 193

5. Cumberland Valley 162

6. Exeter Township 134
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Results
(Combined Team Scores)

7. Manheim Township 114

7. Central York 114

9. Hempfield 75

10. Dallastown 74

11. Lampeter-Strasburg 72

12. Warwick 70

13. Reading 54

14. Conestoga Valley 39

15. Central Dauphin 33

16. Red Lion 31.5

17. Spring Grove 23

18. Carlisle 22

19. Dover 21

20. Lower Dauphin 20

20. Northeastern 20

22. JP McCaskey 17

23. Elizabethtown 16

23. Palmyra 16

25. Penn Manor 9

26. Cedar Crest 8

26. Ephrata 8

28. Twin Valley 7

29. Cedar Cliff 4


